
PSMT
Cus to mi za t ion  Work book

®

FRM0411 REV A 082603

™



Thank you for downloading the customization booklet for the PSMT™. Our objective
is to supply you with the highest quality hand held computer products available–with all
the custom features required for your unique application.

This workbook provides easy-to-use templates to customize the PSMT for your application.
To get started, just fill in your name and contact information and let the customization
begin! If you have questions, just give us a call at 215.441.5305 and ask for Customer
Service. No question is too simple when it comes to creating your masterpiece.

If you will not be providing camera-ready artwork, please sketch in the desired graphics
and return the appropriate sheets indicating the particular items to be customized. Two
Technologies uses the Pantone Matching System® Colors (uncoated colors only) to match
all colors. Pantone® color guides are available at virtually any art supply store, or our
customer service team can help you in selecting colors that best match your product
or corporate colors.

The following features are customizable on the PSMT:

Case Color
Keypad
Logo Tag
Serial Tag

We look forward to the opportunity to work with you on this project. Rest assured, we will
provide you with a hand held computer you are proud to put your name on.

Name: 

Title:

Company:

Telephone Number:

E-Mail Address:
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Case  D im ens ions
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•  N o t  D r a w n  t o  S c a l e
•  A l l  D i m e n s i o n s  a r e  i n  I n c h e s

Logo Tag Area



L o g o  T a g

Draw in your logo and indicate the PANTONE® color(s).

Layout  S a m p le
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E X A M P L E :

P a n t o n e  C o l o r ( s ) :

1 .   F1  =    PMS  215
2 .   Text  =  Black
3 .   Bkgrd  =    PMS  Cool  Gray  3
F o n t  &  P o i n t  S i z e :

Times  New  Roman 24  Pt.

E X A M P L E :

P a n t o n e  C o l o r ( s ) :

1 .   Text  =    Black
2 .   Bkgrd  =    PMS  Cool  Gray  3
F o n t  &  P o i n t  S i z e :

Times  New  Roman 24  Pt.

Draw in your keypad and indicate
the PANTONE® color(s).

S.C.E 7

NOTE: Please provide us with camera-ready artwork
if your corporate or product logo is required.
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Logo  T a g  La y out s

S c a l e  1 : 1  

P a n t o n e  C o l o r ( s ) :

1 .   
2 .   
3 .   
4 .   
5 .   
6 .   

F o n t  &  P o i n t  S i z e :



2 0 - K e y  M e m b r a n e
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Sca le  1 :1

S c a l e  1 : 1

S c a l e  1 : 1

20 - Key  E la s tom er ic

P a n t o n e  C o l o r ( s ) :

1 .   
2 .   
3 .   
4 .   
5 .   
6 .   

F o n t  &  P o i n t  S i z e :

P a n t o n e  C o l o r ( s ) :

1 .   
2 .   
3 .   
4 .   
5 .   
6 .   

F o n t  &  P o i n t  S i z e :
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Se r ia l  Ta g  La y out

P a n t o n e  C o l o r ( s ) :

1 .   
2 .   
3 .   
4 .   
5 .   
6 .   

F o n t  &  P o i n t  S i z e :

Scale 1:1


